2/21/2010

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$28.50
($1,216.45)

($1,187.95)

Drawer Report BR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00 1

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,555.15) ($6.90) 38

($1,555.65) ($6.90) 39

Handle Net Handle
$29.00 $29.00

$345.60 $338.70

$374.60 $367.70

$0.00

$0.00

138

144



