

2/21/2010

Drawer Report **BR**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	\$28.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	6
405	PICKET	(\$1,216.45)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,555.15)	(\$6.90)	38	\$345.60	\$338.70	\$0.00	138
Totals:		(\$1,187.95)			(\$1,555.65)	(\$6.90)	39	\$374.60	\$367.70		144